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55th Les Duke XC Invite Women 6k

Grinnell, IA
Sep. 10, 2016
60s, windy, sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Mens results here

Last updated Sep. 10, 2016 1:59 PM
AVG. TIME SPREAD

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

PLACE TEAM
1 Wartburg College 72
2 Cornell College 91
3 Carleton College 99
4 Dordt College 105
5 Grinnell College 140
6 Augustana College 151
7 University Of Dubuque 185
8 Central College 186
9 Monmouth College 196
10 Clarke University 262
11 Grand View University 294
12 Indian Hills 345
13 Knox College 386
14 Principia College 418

Incomplete Teams: Faith Baptist College, Scott Comm College, Waldorf University

Individuals
PLACE FINISHER
1. Wartburg College

Tot

2.

Tot

3.

7 Beth Mallon, Jr

12 Dakota Tell, Sr

14 Shae McEnany, So
19 Jaclyn Rittgers, S
20 Gillian Feller, Sr
21 Meghan Silbernagel
25 Nicole Breitbach,
al Time = 2:06:53

Cornell College

1 Abrah Masterson, S

5 Rachel Moline, Sr
17 MariKate Murphy, 3J
22 Dominique Fleming,
46 Marissa Czapla, Fr
55 Carly Pierson, Sr
58 Kamryn Hogan, Fr
al Time = 2:06:22

Carleton College

3 Emily Kaegi, Jr

6 Claire Trujillo, S
16 Samantha Schnirrin

r

, Jr
So

7 12 14 19 20
1 5 17 22 46
3 6 16 35 39
9 13 18 31 34
8 26 29 33 44
15 24 28 36 48
2 27 45 49 62
11 30 41 51 53
4 32 38 59 63
10 42 65 67 78
23 50 72 73 76
43 66 74 79 83
54 75 82 87 88
71 81 85 9 91
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35 Winona Rachel, Sr 26:28

39 Lizzy Lynn, So 26:43

64 Maya Collier, So 28:06
Total Time = 2:07:57 Total Places = 99

4. Dordt College

9 Audrey Brooks, Jr 25:02

13 Julia Bos, Ir 25:08

18 Erika Douma, Jr 25:30

31 Erica De Schiffart, Fr 26:17

34 Kelsey Lewis, Sr 26:28

37 Erin Bandstra, Fr 26:35
40 Miranda Moss, Ir 26:44

Total Time = 2:08:25 Total Places = 105

5. Grinnell College

8 Emma Zimmerman, So 25:00

26 Mikayla Fujiwara, Fr 26:06

29 Emma Luhmann, So 26:11

33 Anna Ahrens, Fr 26:27
44 Whitney Teagle, So 26:51
47 Madeleine Breunig, Fr 26:57

57 Tori LaVerdiere, Fr 27:15

Total Time = 2:10:35 Total Places = 140

6. Augustana College

15 Amanda Nelson, Jr 25:21
24 Carol Garcia, So 25:58
28 Hannah Penn, So 26:10
36 Laura McNair, So 26:33
48 Jill Humecke, Fr 26:58
52 Nora Bosslet, Sr 27:06
56 Sofia Wajner, Fr 27:10
Total Time = 2:11:00 Total Places = 151

7. University Of Dubuque

2 Fabiola Ortiz, Sr 24:17

27 Kiersten Wenthold, Sr 26:09
45 Kayla Kinateder, Jr 26:56
49 Megan Ely, Fr 27:01
62 Jaclyn Roeder, IJr 27:53
70 Kristin Mackenburg, Jr 28:44
80 Mackenzie Helgemoe, Fr 30:28

Total Time = 2:12:16 Total Places = 185

8. Central College

11 Rachel Peter, So 25:05
30 Holly McKinney, 3Jr 26:15
41 Lauren Moll, Fr 26:46
51 Gabi Wilson, Sr 27:03
53 Aanna Roslien, Fr 27:08
60 Andie Arthofer, Sr 27:26
61 Cassidy Gornick, Sr 27:29
Total Time = 2:12:17 Total Places = 186

9. Monmouth College

4 Joanna Podosek, So 24:41
32 Caitlyn Allen, Fr 26:19
38 Kate Saulcy, Fr 26:36
59 Kelci Foss, So 27:26
63 Jessica Salinas, Fr 28:04
68 Amy Wollenburg, So 28:33
69 Natalia Bobak, Fr 28:38
Total Time = 2:13:06 Total Places = 196
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10. Clarke University

55th Les Duke XC Invite Women 6k

10 Kayla Anderson, Jr 25:03
42 Emily Riesenberg, So 26:48
65 Anna Cole, JIr 28:23
67 Anna Herber, Sr 28:31
78 Sydnee Hendricks, Jr 30:24
84 Cassandra Stuflick, Sr 31:28
Total Time = 2:19:09 Total Places = 262
11. Grand View University
23 Maren Jeppson, Fr 25:56
50 Michelle Thayer, Jr 27:01
72 Hannah Sobaski, Sr 29:07
73 Christa Nordgren, Jr 29:23
76 Natalie Potts, Sr 29:47
77 Michaela Barretta, Fr 29:55
86 Sarah McMurtry, Fr 32:12
Total Time = 2:21:14 Total Places = 294
12. Indian Hills
43 Aryka Parsons, So 26:50
66 Emelia Keith, Fr 28:26
74 Amanda Wakelin, Fr 29:33
79 Emily Flaige, So 30:26
83 Raquel Contreras, Fr 31:22
89 Bethany Knox, Fr 32:28
96 Holly McCoy, Fr 38:59
Total Time = 2:26:37 Total Places = 345
13. Knox College
54 Rebecca Katz, Jr 27:09
75 Meaghan Dorsey, Fr 29:37
82 Elana Cope, Fr 31:13
87 Marisa Miller, Jr 32:15
88 Theresa Birzer, Sr 32:19
92 Rebecca Disomma, So 33:35
94 Bonne Matheson, Sr 34:46
Total Time = 2:32:33 Total Places = 386
14. Principia College
71 Allegra Pierce, Fr 28:45
81 Marie Sherman, Fr 31:04
85 Ava Lesko, Fr 31:35
90 Gabriella Burns, So 32:31
91 Paige DeBoer, Fr 33:05
93 Elsa Heath, Fr 34:01
95 Madison Ouelette, Fr 38:41
Total Time = 2:37:00 Total Places = 418
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Abrah Masterson, Sr 23:
2 2 Fabiola Ortiz, Sr 24
3 3 Emily Kaegi, Jr 24
4 4 Joanna Podosek, So 24
5 5 Rachel Moline, Sr 24
6 6 Claire Trujillo, Sr 24:
7 7 Beth Mallon, Jr 24:
8 8 Emma Zimmerman, So 25:
9 9 Audrey Brooks, Jr 25:
10 10 Kayla Anderson, 3Jr 25:
11 11 Rachel Peter, So 25:
12 12 Dakota Tell, Sr 25:

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2016/LesDuke/Les Duke WOMEN.html

22
17
34
41
41
49
58
00
02
03
05
06

TEAM

Cornell College
University Of Dubuque
Carleton College
Monmouth College
Cornell College
Carleton College
Wartburg College
Grinnell College
Dordt College
Clarke University
Central College
Wartburg College
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Julia Bos, IJr
Shae McEnany, So
Amanda Nelson, Jr

Samantha Schnirring, So

MariKate Murphy, Jr
Erika Douma, Jr
Jaclyn Rittgers, Sr
Gillian Feller, Sr
Meghan Silbernagel, Jr
Dominique Fleming, So
Maren Jeppson, Fr
Carol Garcia, So
Nicole Breitbach, So
Sarah Burnell

Mikayla Fujiwara, Fr
Kiersten Wenthold, Sr
Hannah Penn, So

Emma Luhmann, So
Holly McKinney, IJr
Erica De Schiffart, Fr
Caitlyn Allen, Fr
Anna Ahrens, Fr
Kelsey Lewis, Sr
Winona Rachel, Sr
Laura McNair, So

Erin Bandstra, Fr
Kate Saulcy, Fr

Lizzy Lynn, So
Miranda Moss, Jr
Lauren Moll, Fr

Emily Riesenberg, So
Aryka Parsons, So

Annechiena Knevelbaard, So

Whitney Teagle, So
Gabrielle Marchino, Jr
Sanjuanita Martinez
Kayla Kinateder, Jr
Marissa Czapla, Fr
Madeleine Breunig, Fr
Jill Humecke, Fr
Megan Ely, Fr
Michelle Thayer, Jr
Gabi Wilson, Sr
Maddie Kemp, Jr
Ashley Stevens, So
Nora Bosslet, Sr
Aanna Roslien, Fr
Rebecca Katz, Jr
Carly Pierson, Sr
Sofia Wajner, Fr
Marissa Kuik, Fr
Tori LaVerdiere, Fr
Chelsea Kopp, Fr
Jordyn Visscher, Sr
Brenna Whisler, Sr
Phoebe Colvin Oehmig
Miranda Fober, Jr
Parry Larson, Fr
Rebekah 0lson, Sr
Mackenzie Renihan, So
Kamryn Hogan, Fr
Kelci Foss, So

Andie Arthofer, Sr
Annika Henckel, Jr
Cassidy Gornick, Sr
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Dordt College
Wartburg College
Augustana College
Carleton College
Cornell College
Dordt College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Cornell College
Grand View University
Augustana College
Wartburg College

Grinnell College
University Of Dubuque
Augustana College
Grinnell College
Central College
Dordt College
Monmouth College
Grinnell College
Dordt College
Carleton College
Augustana College
Dordt College
Monmouth College
Carleton College
Dordt College
Central College
Clarke University
Indian Hills
Dordt College
Grinnell College
Wartburg College

University Of Dubuque
Cornell College
Grinnell College
Augustana College
University Of Dubuque
Grand View University
Central College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Augustana College
Central College

Knox College

Cornell College
Augustana College
Waldorf University
Grinnell College
Scott Comm College
Dordt College
Augustana College

Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Dordt College
Augustana College
Cornell College
Monmouth College
Central College
Dordt College
Central College
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Natalie Lawton, Fr
Haley Harms, So
Sandra Kromminga, So
Kelsey Miner, Sr
Alli Young, IJr
Nicole Arredondo, Fr
Katrina Friedrich, Sr
Kylie Kelchen, Fr
Brianna Jepson, Jr
Maggie Utgaard, So
Ashley Meldrum, Fr
Olivia Couch, Fr
Sandra Gomez, JIr
Jaclyn Roeder, Jr
Abby Mokhtary, 3Jr
Amani Ali, Fr
Jessica Salinas, Fr

Jessica Lechtenberg, So

Maya Collier, So
Jillian Rix, Fr
Sophia Ries, Sr
Savanna Henning, Fr

Genevieve Rodriguez, IJr

Miranda Hulstein, Jr
Anna Cole, Jr

Maggie Seitz, Fr
Emelia Keith, Fr
Alosha Southern, So
Anna Herber, Sr
Marielena Castillo, Fr
Lauren Rosenthal, Jr
Amy Wollenburg, So
Cassidy Wingerd, So
Alison Rusch, So
Kylie Cline, So
Natalia Bobak, Fr
Kendra Conforti, Jr
Jackie Falconer, Fr
Britta Provart, Jr
Meta Williams, Jr
Kristin Mackenburg, Jr
Allegra Pierce, Fr
Natalie Fober, Fr
Tara Tilstra, So
Hannah Sobaski, Sr
Wendy Busenitz, So
Jenn Latham

Lexi Ferenzi, Fr
Maddie Carlsen, Jr
Drueana Uribe, Fr
Morgan Barnard, Fr
Caryn McKechnie, So
Christa Nordgren, Jr
Amanda Wakelin, Fr
Meaghan Dorsey, Fr
Maleaha Earnest, Sr
Sam Stuba, So
Natalie Potts, Sr
Carly Klavins, Fr
Shannon Walsh, So
Michaela Barretta, Fr
Sydney Tardrew, IJr
Jenna Murray, So
Erin LaRusso, So
Rachel Ullrich
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Scott Comm College
Wartburg College
Iowa T & F Club
Wartburg College
Dordt College
Grinnell College
Augustana College
Wartburg College
Augustana College
Augustana College
Central College
Dordt College
Cornell College
University Of Dubuque
Wartburg College
Iowa T & F Club
Monmouth College
Augustana College
Carleton College
Grinnell College
Augustana College
Central College
Augustana College
Dordt College
Clarke University
Iowa T & F Club
Indian Hills
Grinnell College
Clarke University
Augustana College
Augustana College
Monmouth College
Augustana College
Wartburg College
Augustana College
Monmouth College
Central College
Wartburg College
Dordt College
Grinnell College
University Of Dubuque
Principia College
Wartburg College
Dordt College
Grand View University
Faith Baptist College

Cornell College
Wartburg College
Wartburg College
Cornell College
Grinnell College
Grand View University
Indian Hills

Knox College

Central College

Iowa T & F Club

Grand View University
Central College
Augustana College
Grand View University
Grinnell College
Central College
Augustana College
Iowa T & F Club
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Terran Mott, Fr
Isabel Vallejo, Jr
Katelynn Propes, Jr
Marissa Widener, Fr
Sydnee Hendricks, Jr
Emily Flaige, So
Mackenzie Helgemoe, Fr
Courtney Bloemhof, So
Claire Bacon, Jr
Karin Yndestad, Jr
Alayna Connolly, So
Marie Sherman, Fr
Nele Loecher, So
Katie Baker, So

Elana Cope, Fr

Julia Levy, Fr

Raquel Contreras, Fr
Cassandra Stuflick, Sr
Brianna Enerson, Jr
Emily Burgess, Fr

Ava Lesko, Fr

Sophie Wynde, Fr

Cassidy Christiansen, Fr

Bridget 0'Malley, Sr
Melissa Todman, Jr
Sarah McMurtry, Fr
Marisa Miller, Jr
Theresa Birzer, Sr
Bethany Knox, Fr
Gabriella Burns, So
Maya Peske, Fr
Karina Johnson, So
Alondra Hernandez, Jr
Lauren Frankel, So
Isabella Mazzanti, Fr
Peri Benna, Fr
Claire Koszewski, Fr
Paige DeBoer, Fr
Rebecca Disomma, So
Comet Blecha, Ir
Elsa Heath, Fr
Taylor Ballard, So
Kaitlyn Peters, So
Missy Charlton, Jr
Bonne Matheson, Sr
Megan DeArmond, Fr
Taylor Blair, Fr
Arianne Shipp, Fr
Vanessa Chen, Fr
Jessica Hickey, Fr
Bobbi Jo Helgemoe, IJr
Natalie Laird, Fr
Jaclyn Polit, Fr
Morgan Maddoram, Sr
Ying Long

Madison Ouelette, Fr
Rebecca Skalla, So
Holly McCoy, Fr
Emily Staunton, Fr

Return to XC home page.

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31

31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:

37
37
37
38

38:
38:
40:

55th Les Duke XC Invite Women 6k

11
12
13
16
24
26
28
29
39
58
59
04
08
13
13
22
22
28
29
29
35
140
51
52
11
12
15
19
28
31
32
33
35
39
54
02
05
05
35
52
01
10
25
31
46
50
52
08
17
52
02
16
143
:45
147
141
55
59
08

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2016/LesDuke/Les Duke WOMEN.html

Grinnell College
Augustana College
Monmouth College
Waldorf University
Clarke University
Indian Hills
University Of Dubuque
Dordt College
Augustana College
Grinnell College
Augustana College
Principia College
Grinnell College
Cornell College

Knox College
Augustana College
Indian Hills

Clarke University
Dordt College
Grinnell College
Principia College
Grinnell College
Grinnell College
Grinnell College
University Of Dubuque
Grand View University
Knox College

Knox College

Indian Hills
Principia College
Cornell College

Grand View University
Augustana College
Grinnell College
University Of Dubuque
Wartburg College
Augustana College
Principia College
Knox College
Augustana College
Principia College
Faith Baptist College
Faith Baptist College
Central College

Knox College

Scott Comm College
University Of Dubuque
Augustana College
Grinnell College

Knox College
University Of Dubuque
Knox College

Knox College

Knox College

Grinnell College
Principia College
Knox College

Indian Hills
Principia College
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